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Jungschützen weiblich 
 
 1. 012 Schweiberer Christina T-SG Zell/Ziller 199 195 195 589 
 2. 013 Neuwirth Katharina T-SG Kössen 196 196 194 586 
 3. 014 Übermasser Silvia OÖ-U.Neumarkt 199 196 190 585 
 4. 015 Ungerank Lisa T-SG Zell/Ziller 196 195 193 584 
 5. 016 Riener Jasmin NÖ-SG Raika Göstling 193 194 192 579 
 6. 017 Buder Verena NÖ-Sch V Frankenfels 197 187 190 574 
 7. 018 Feilhammer Magdalena NÖ-SG OMV Prottes 196 186 189 571 
 8. 019 Oberhofer Melanie T-SG Pfunds 192 182 192 566 
 
 
 
 

Jungschützen männlich 
 
 1. 001 Maier Floeian T-SG Hochpustertal 195 190 196 581 
 2. 002 Trainer Florian T-SG Thiersee 197 192 189 578 
 3. 003 Mallaun Wolfgang T-See 198 184 189 571 
 4. 004 Mühlegger Fabio T-Brandenberg 200 186 184 570 
 5. 005 Heidegger Daniel W-HSV Wien 195 185 189 569 
 6. 006 Höfler Hannes NÖ-SV Stössing 193 185 185 563 
 7. 007 Barth Gerhard OÖ-U.Baumgarten 193 179 189 561 
 8. 008 Carotta Andrä T-SG Landeck 191 176 190 557 
 9. 009 Schweiberer Andreas T-SG Zell/Ziller 190 193 171 554 
 10. 010 Erler Julian T-SG Zell/Ziller 194 180 177 551 
 11. 011 Janker Michael NÖ-Rabensteiner SG 196 175 179 550 
 
 
 
 

Jungschützen 
 
 1. Tirol 1  1759 ÖR 

   Schweiberer Christina 589 
   Neuwirth Katharina 586 
   Ungerank Lisa 584 
 
 2. Tirol 2  1719  
   Trainer Florian 578 
   Mallaun Wolfgang 571 
   Mühlegger Fabio 570 
 
 3. Niederösterreich  1687  
   Buder Verena 574 
   Höfler Hannes 563 
   Janker Michael 550 
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Junioren 
 
 1. 020 Schmirl Alexander NÖ-Rabensteiner SG 198 194 197 589  
 2. 021 Pickl Bernhard NÖ-SV Gaming 198 199 192 589  
 3. 022 Mallaun Martin T-SG See 198 196 194 588 
 4. 023 Rumplmayr Johannes OÖ-SV Grünau 200 190 197 587 
 5. 024 Hofer Gerald OÖ-U.Neumarkt 195 194 195 584  
 6. 025 Trainer Christian T-SG Tiersee 198 193 193 584  
 7. 026 Höller Sebastian OÖ-St 200 188 194 582 
 8. 027 Blamauer Nikolaus NÖ-SV Gaming 196 198 187 581 
 9. 028 Zangerl Anna T.SG See 199 190 189 578 
 10. 029 Hauser Christoph OÖ-St. Georgen/G. 199 182 196 577 
 11. 030 Danninger Sabine OÖ-U.Neumarkt 197 185 190 572 
 12. 031 Mayr Martin T-Innervillgraten 197 181 189 567 
 13. 032 Feilhammer Martin NÖ-SG OMV Prottes 198 176 187 561 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Junioren 
 
 1. Niederösterreich  1759  
   Schmirl Alexander 589 
   Pickl Bernhard 589 
   Blamauer Nikolaus 581 
 
 2. Tirol  1750  
   Mallaun Martin 588 
   Trainer Christian 584 
   Zangerl Anna 578 
 
 3. Oberösterreich  1748  
   Rumplmayr Johannes 587 
   Hofer Gerald 584 
   Hauser Christoph 577 
 
 
 
 
 
 


